
Jandakot, Western Australia
November 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Jandakot Airport.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure, cloud and rainfall observations are from Jandakot Aero {station 009172}. Sunshine observations are from Perth Airport {station
009021}

On most days Jandakot experiences very similar sunshine readings to those recorded at Perth Airport but the distance apart is such that there will be occasional exceptions.
Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.531SW4219.71017.79SW86817.301:5350SW11.46.621.315.0Sa1
1020.919SW4422.91025.017E4817.015:3637WSW12.4024.85.3Su2
1012.520E2129.11019.024ENE4120.023:2346E12.4029.711.7Mo3
1006.513N54125.31008.031E63022.804:3161E8.7027.619.3Tu4
1002.519SW5524.11005.017NNE45622.616:2833SW10.81.824.516.1We5
1013.128SW5022.51012.420SSW87518.413:4344SW8.1023.816.3Th6
1017.524SE33524.31019.715E5219.309:3633ESE12.3025.012.6Fr7
1018.319SE2527.11022.030E4420.600:4943ESE12.8027.812.7Sa8
1015.515ESE22428.21019.324ENE4122.223:2352ESE12.6029.614.0Su9
1014.726SE1930.11018.822E4522.000:5861ESE12.8030.514.5Mo10
1012.217SE1731.81016.026NE3524.707:3350ENE12.7033.216.6Tu11
1008.726SW4528.11010.87SSW2926.715:1341WSW12.6030.314.3We12
1011.635WSW5021.51014.811SE15019.314:5346WSW12.5023.712.3Th13
1011.033SW4621.91013.915SE5119.014:5950SW12.9024.512.0Fr14
1016.435SW4621.91018.617SE4918.414:4450SW12.8023.710.4Sa15
1017.826SW3925.91021.415ESE4820.507:1035ESE12.8027.210.6Su16
1011.815SSW2433.51017.517ENE3924.704:1841E12.4034.912.9Mo17
1008.617SE75026.11013.422E85720.802:1243ESE4.2027.318.8Tu18
1006.315SE74927.41009.026ESE85124.606:0344ESE10.5029.517.3We19
1007.222S83830.01010.224ESE86322.107:0841E10.4030.616.5Th20
1008.626WSW4328.51011.615ESE5622.514:5037WSW10.1029.616.2Fr21
1006.528W85624.01007.522NW87222.716:2541W7.0024.719.1Sa22
1010.628WSW88116.21009.933WSW14220.414:5261WSW9.0022.116.3Su23
1013.128WSW43820.91014.028WSW85618.409:1244SW7.84.621.814.3Mo24
1013.024WSW55420.71014.328SW85019.312:0239WSW11.9022.715.4Tu25
1011.824WSW15722.31013.120WNW45420.715:3341WSW11.9023.913.4We26
1012.428SSW3821.31014.117SSE4918.514:2248SW11.4023.08.7Th27
1014.735WSW4122.01016.615SE14319.008:2952SE13.1023.86.9Fr28
1018.030SW4225.51020.019E4921.115:0641SW13.1027.112.1Sa29
1017.415E1833.41022.017ENE4024.202:0748ESE13.2034.316.2Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1012.62454025.21015.22054921.011.226.813.9Mean
1002.513N11716.21005.07SSW12917.04.221.35.3Lowest
1020.935#88133.51025.033WSW87526.761#13.26.634.919.3Highest

336.613.0Total
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